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North Todd Elementary School
SCHOOL
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS 3/03

MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

August 31 2014
FOR THE MONTI] ENDING YEAR

PRINCIPAL

[z

(odesa @w

_ BEGIWNNING RECEIPTS EXPENDITURLS CLOSE OF MONT
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT { BALANCE . DURING MONTH DURING MONTH RALANCE
STH. GRADE 5th Grade Trip . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ACO1 Academic Team | £0.00 $0.00 | $6.00 $0.00
BXTO!l Box Teps $1,065.76‘ $0.00 | $0.00 $1.065.76
IPONATIONS Donations $2,875.00 $0.00 $2,875.00 $0.00
ENVIR Environmental Classroom $569.90 $0.00 $0.00 $569.90
FREEDOM FE Fundraiser For Soliders 30.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00
FTO1 Field Trip . So4l.11. $0.00 $0.00 bedl.11
GOl General : $1,520.53 $2,893.05 $1,669.70 $2.743.88
GUDOIT Guidance (Disability Reports) $l43.37‘ $40.00 $0.00 $183.37
HFHO1 Hoops For Heart $0.80 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.80
LIO1 Library Fund $2,48121 $0.00 $99.03 $2,382.18
LO01 Lounge Fund $790.35 $567.50 $521.34 $836.51
MUO01 Mus.ic Fund $540.90 - $0.00 | $0.00 £340.90
PLO1 Playgfound ‘ $327.88: $0.00; $0.00 £327.88
FRESCHOOL Tuitien ‘ | 'S0.00? $0.00 $0.00 §0.00
PTO Fall Festival - $5,538.14é $0.00 | $126.39 Fs411.95
A SUB-TOTALS e
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS
C. TOTALS (A -B) *
RECONCILIATION
Beginning Ledger Baiance Balance per Bank Statement
Add: Receipts (Line C) Add: Deposits in Transit
Sub-Total Sub-Total
Less: Expenditures (Line C) Less: Qutstanding Checks
Ending Ledger Balance * - Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN
Actual Cash Balance £
* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE //i /
The above information is a true statement of the linancial condition of the various activily acdounts of this school, T
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ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS %93 : ||‘

MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT \

North Tedd Elementary School August 31 2014
SCHOOL FOR THE MONTH ENDING YIAR
BEGINNING " RECEIPTS EXPLENDITURLS CLOSL OF MON T
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT FBALANCE ; DURING MONTH  DURING MONTH BALANCE
b REWARDS Student Rewards $1,754.90 $2,628.00 $2,054.25 $2,328.65
SFO1 School Fee $809.90 $2,905.00 $0.00 $3,714.90
SMOI1 Student Materials $4,856.90. $0.00 $1,535.20 $3.321.70
YEQ] Yearbook $1,216.55 $0.00 $0.00 £1.210,55

ol

“Iii:‘

A. SUB-TOTALS _ $9,033.55 $8.880.91
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS

$2,875.00. $2,875.00

C. TOTALS (A-B) $25.133.20 $6,158.55 $6,005.91 " $25285.84 -
RECONCILIATION

Beginning Ledger Balance $25.133.20 Balance per Bank Statement $25.965.09

Add: Receipts (Line C) ~ $6,158.55 Add: Depaosits in Transit $0.00

Sub-Total $31,291.75 Sub-Total $25,965.09

Less: Expenditures {Line C) $6,005.91 Less: Cutstanding Checks $679.25

Ending Ledger Balance * $25,285.84 Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN e $0.00
Actual Cash Balance - ;}25,285.84

* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE

The above information is a frue statement of the financial condition of the various actiey ¢

(ontasaa Oy
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North Todd Elementary School
Dishursements List by Date from 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

(*} Voided Transaction  (sp) Stopped Check Not Calcufated
Date Check # Type Description Amourit
8/01/2014 7281 Check Lowe's - Supnlies To Post Student Rules $283.82
Check Account Breakdown
GO1  General $283.82
8/04/2014 7292 Check Wiison's Printworks - Staff T-Shirts $389.00
Check Account Breakdown
LO0O1  Lounge Fund $399.00
8112014 7283 Check Wal-Mart Community - Supplies & Refreshments For § $122.34
Check Account Breakdown
LOO1  Lounge Fund $122.34
8/14/2014 7294 Check Food Giant - Refreshments For Staff & Open House ( 5199.47
Check Account Breakdown
LIO1  Library Fund $99.03
PTO  Fall Festival $100.39
81172014 72895 Check JnJ Decal Shop - T-Shirts For Officers $26.00
Check Account Breakdown
PTO  Fall Festival $26.00
81172014 72968 Check Mountain Math / Language - Student Materials For G $1,535.20
Check Account Breakdown
SMO1  Student Materials $1,535.20
8/11/2014 7297 Check Scentce - Smecials Fundraiser $1,375.00
Check Account Breakdown
S REWARDS  Student Rewards $1,375.00
8/11/2014 7298 Check School Specialty - Classreom Rugs For Centers $1,385.88
Check Account Breakdown
GO1  General $1,385.88
8/29/2014 7299 Check Wilson's Printworks - Spirit T-Shirt Orders $679.25
Check Account Breakdown -
3 REWARDS  Student Rewards $679.23
Total of Disbursements in Range: $6,005.91
Total Voided in Range, but Created Outside of Range: - $0.00
Total Stopped in Range, but Created Outside of Range: - $0.00
$6,005.91

Page: 1 Date Run: %/03/2614 11:18AM Checkbook: HER North Todd Heritage STIBookkeaper Ver; 2.3



Receipts List by Date for 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

{*) Voided Transaction

Date

8/04/2014

8/07/2014

811172014

31172014

8/11/2014

81172014

811372014

8/13/2014

8152014

8/156/2014

8/15/2014

8/18/2014

8/19/2014

8/18/2014

8/20/2014

Page: 1

Receipt# Type

0051784653 Other

0051784654 Other

0051784655 Other

0051784656 Other

0051784657 Qther

0051784658 Other

0051784659 Other

0051784660 Other

00517846681 Other

0051784662 Cther

0051784663 Other

00517846684 Other

0051784665 Other

0051784666 Cther

0051784687 Cther

Date Run: 8/03/2014 11:17AM  Checkbook:

North Todd Elementary School

SFO1

SF01

GUDM

LOO1

S REWARDS

SFG1

SFO1

S REWARDS

SFO

5 REWARDS

LOG1

S REWARDS

5 REWARDS

SF

S REWARDS

Description
Scheol Fees

School Fee

School Fee

Schiool Fee

Disabiltiy Forms
Guidance (Disabifity Reports}

Staff T-Shirts

Lounge Fund

Student & Parent T-Shirt Orders

Student Rewards

School Fees

Schoot Fee

School Fees

School Fee

Tshirt Sales

Student Rewards

School Fees

School Fee

T-Shirt Sales

Student Rewards

Staff T-Shirts

Lounge Fund

Smecials Sales

Student Rewards

Smecials Sales

Student Rewards

Schocl Fees

School Fee

Smecial Sales

Student Rewards

HER North Todd Heritage

Amount Printed On

$1,085.00
$1,085.00

$460.00
$460.00

$40.00
$40.00

5402.00
$402.00

$197.00
$197.00

$300.00
$300.00

$340.00
5340.00

$240.00
$240.00

$280.00
$280.00

5120.00
$120.00

$21.00
$21.00

$214.00
$214.00

£287.00
$287.00

$160.00
$160.00

$238.00
$238.00

STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3




North Todd Elementary School
Receipts List by Date for 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

(*) Voided Transaction

Date Receipt # Type Description Amount Printed On

8/21/2014 0051784668 Other T-Shirt Fundraiser $450.00
S REWARDS Student Rewards $450.00

8/21/12014 00517845665 Other Staff T-Shirt Sales $28.00
LOO1 lLounge Fund $28.00

8/21/2014 0051784670 Other Smecial Sales §128.00
S REWARDS Student Rewards $126.00

872212014 0051784671 Other Smecial Sales $180.00

S REWARDS Student Rewards $180.00 i

8/28/2014 0051784672 Other Scheol Fees $200.00
SFO1 School Fee 3200.00

8/28/2014 0051784873 Other Staff T-Shirt Sales $7.00
LOO1 Lounge Fund $7.00

B/28/2014 0051784674 Other T-Shirt Sales $157.00
S REWARDS Student Rewards $157.00

8/28/2014 0051784675 Other Smecial Sales $96.00
S REWARDS Student Rewards $96.00

8/29/2014 0051784676 Other School Fees $80.00
SF01 School Fee $80.00

8/29/2014 0051784677 Other Staff Snack Sales $109.50
LOO01 Lounge Fund $108.50

8/29/2014 0051784678 Other Smecial Sales $323.00 I

S REWARDS Student Rewards $323.00

8/31/2014 0051784679 Interast Interest For August $18.05
GO1 General $18.05
Total: $6,158.55

interest Summary
8/31/2014 0051784679 Interest Interest For August $18.05

Total: $18.05

Page: 2 Date Run: 9/03/2014 11:17AM  Checkbook: HER North Todd Heritage STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



North Todd Elementary School

Dishursements List by Date from 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014
{(*) Voided Transaction (sp) Stopped Check

Date Check # Type Description
8/29/2014 7289 Check ~ Wilson's Printworks - Spirit T-Shirt Orders

Check Account Breakdown
S REWARDS  Student Rewards

Total of Dishursements in Range:
Total Voided in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -
Total Stopped in Range, but Created Outside of Range:

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/03/2014 11:18AM Checkbook: HER North Todd Heritage

Not Calculated

Amount
$G78.25
$679.25
$679.25
%0.00
$50.00
$679.25

STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3




North Todd Elementary School
Transfers List
(*) Voided Transaction

Date Amount Description Info
8/12/2014 $2,875.00 To Close Account
GO1 General $2,875.00
DONATIONS Donations $-2,875.00
Total: $2,875.00
Page: 1 Date Run: 9/03/2014 11:19AM  Checkbeok: HER North Todd Hertage

STlBookkeeper Ver: 2.3




Dec. 10. 2013 12:17PM No. 4310 P 1/1
F-SA-I5H
SCHOOLACTIVITY FUND
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
[schoot_ TS | Month /""‘}( (ST
Year / L,l*
Accounts Receivabic Purpose Activity Account Amount
Total 0
Accounts Payable Prrpose Activify Account Amount
_ i reniia [ Lihinry 103499
Hirt s hral Supples Pro - 30000
7 eﬁ%cf/ Tﬁmﬁma [l Feshyal Supplies P10 i/ AL
/}«ﬁff C S fra dingg Joiinog 5O 00
S8YJr, b/u" ' (repornd B0-00
Lol foske | Tabds | Cnming. Mot . 20000
265 f’ USRS P 700 -0
D) ES PTO E96 30
Total REEVAGE

Duc with Monthiy/Annual Financial Report
Monthly June Report is the final listing of accounts receivable and payable for the fscal year




